
NASSAU COMMUNITY COLLEGE
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WWW.NCC.EDU/CONTINUINGEDUCATION

FIND US ON FACEBOOK!
facebook.com/nassaucommunitycollege

THE SITE YOUR HOUSE SITS ON
CE9 727 A1 ON-CAMPUS COURSE Meets:
Wednesday, October 4, 7:00pm-9:00pm

Fee: $50

YOUR HOME’S EXTERIOR
CE9 728 A1 ON-CAMPUS COURSE Meets:
Wednesday, October 18, 7:00pm-9:00pm

Fee: $50

YOUR HOME’S INTERIOR
CE9 730 A1 ON-CAMPUS COURSE Meets:
Wednesday, November 1, 7:00pm-9:00pm

Fee: $50

YOUR HOME’S INSULATION
CE9 731 A1 ON-CAMPUS COURSE Meets:
Wednesday, November 8, 7:00pm-9:00pm

Fee: $50

YOUR HOME’S ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
CE9 732 A1 ON-CAMPUS COURSE Meets:
Wednesday, November 15, 7:00pm-9:00pm

Fee: $50

YOUR HOME’S PLUMBING
CE9 733 A1 ON-CAMPUS COURSE Meets:
Wednesday, December 6, 7:00pm-9:00pm

Fee: $50

YOUR HOME’S HEATING SYSTEM
CE9 734 A1 ON-CAMPUS COURSE Meets:
Wednesday, December 13, 7:00pm-9:00pm

Fee: $50

YOUR HOME’S AIR CONDITIONING SYSTEM
CE9 735 A1 ON-CAMPUS COURSE Meets:
Wednesday, December 20, 7:00pm-9:00pm

Fee: $50

YOUR HOME’S WINDOW AND DOOR  
WEATHER STRIPPING
It is recommended you take CE9 728 prior to this workshop.
CE9 744 A1 ON-CAMPUS COURSE Meets:
Wednesday, October 25, 7:00pm-9:00pm

Fee: $50

YOUR HOME’S ELECTRICITY AND WIRING
It is recommended you take CE9 732 prior to this workshop.
CE9 745 A1 ON-CAMPUS COURSE Meets:
Wednesday, November 29, 7:00pm-9:00pm

Fee: $50

HOME IMPROVEMENT WORKSHOPS
Participation in Zoom workshops requires the use of a device with Zoom audio/video conferencing capability.

For questions regarding computer access, please email ced@ncc.edu


